THE DATASHEET OF
AD706AR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FEATURES
High DC Precision
100 �V Max Offset Voltage
1.5 �V/�C Max Offset Drift
200 pA Max Input Bias Current

COPLANARITY
0.10
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD706AR −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD706ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD706ARZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 13” Tape and Reel R-8
AD706ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 7” Tape and Reel R-8
AD706JNZ 0°C to + 70°C 8-Lead PDIP N-8
AD706JRZ 0°C to + 70°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD706JRZ-REEL 0°C to + 70°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 13”Tape and Reel R-8
AD706JRZ-REEL7 0°C to + 70°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 7” Tape and Reel R-8
9––REV. G
Figure 9. 8-Lead Plastic Dual-in-line Package [PDIP]
Narrow Body
(N-8)